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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  81 17.66Stella Oliveira
WEST  82 17.86Antonina Chmiel
PSDY  73 18.20Jaden Sutter
SMST  84 18.26Izabella Murzinska
PSDY  85 18.65Kylie Langeveld
WYW  76 19.12Mary Kelly
TP  87 19.28Noelle Ivanovich
SMST  88 19.50Betty Glus
RYWC  89 19.51Noelle LeJava
PSDY  810 19.95Tessa Michaelis
RYWC  711 20.15Olivia Maltz
TP  812 20.18Marlie Smith
WEST  813 20.78Lucca Prissert
TP  814 20.88Julia Terry
WEST  815 21.33Annika Bhandari
WYW  716 21.54Jackie Woodrow
WYW  817 21.75Olivia Francis
PSDY  818 21.80Elsa Ward
WEST  819 22.09Gabby Kelson
WEST  820 22.31Sophie Rossen
PSDY  821 22.37Mischa Gagliardi
PSDY  822 22.76Julia Desai
TP  823 22.94Julia Rio
SMST  824 23.18Cate Kopchick
RYWC  825 23.40Julia Istambouli
WYW  726 23.54Gretchen Koegel
TP  727 23.68Claire D'Souza
WEST  628 23.75Aubrey Bedard
TP  829 23.83Julia Citarella
TP  730 24.02Ruhi Patel
WYW  731 24.60Kanira Baskar
TP  832 25.02Tara Racicot
PSDY  733 25.34Camden Comfort
WEST  834 25.53Amalya Bhandari
RYWC  735 25.54MacKenzie Lynch
WEST  836 26.39Leah Parr
WYW  837 26.44Caroline Morris
WYW  738 26.69Evie Andrews
PSDY  739 27.77Hayden Hines
WEST  840 28.34Elizabeth Piekarski
RYWC  841 29.05Sophia Munoz
RYWC  742 29.25Isabel Bui
RYWC  643 31.73Addison Place
WYW  844 32.33Ruth Frisbee
LST  845 32.62Savannah Smith
WEST  746 33.03Sophia Baker
WYW  747 33.18Catharine Adams
RYWC  748 33.74Natalie Schettino

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  71 21.24Mary Kelly
PSDY  82 21.97Kylie Langeveld
WEST  83 22.19Antonina Chmiel

PSDY  84 22.26Tessa Michaelis
WEST  85 22.56Lucca Prissert
WYW  86 22.65Kylee Grey
RYWC  87 22.80Ally Gravius
TP  88 22.93Noelle Ivanovich
WYW  79 23.15Jackie Woodrow
SMST  710 23.52Maddie Dexter
TP  811 23.85Marlie Smith
TP  712 24.05Claire D'Souza
WYW  813 24.40Olivia Francis
WYW  814 24.56Emma Blank

42.14 24.56
RYWC  815 24.83Julia Istambouli
PSDY  816 24.89Julia Desai
TP  817 25.47Julia Terry
WYW  618 25.63Sophia Hatvani
WYW  719 26.02Gretchen Koegel
SMST  820 26.06Betty Glus
WEST  621 26.21Aubrey Bedard
RYWC  822 26.67Sophia Munoz
PSDY  823 26.73Elsa Ward
TP  724 26.90Ruhi Patel
WYW  725 26.95Kanira Baskar
PSDY  826 27.02Mischa Gagliardi
WYW  727 27.23Catharine Adams
WEST  828 27.53Amalya Bhandari
RYWC  729 27.70MacKenzie Lynch
WEST  830 27.97Sophie Rossen
TP  831 28.47Julia Rio
WEST  832 28.78Elizabeth Piekarski
TP  833 29.11Julia Citarella
WYW  734 29.24Evie Andrews
RYWC  635 29.36Addison Place
WEST  836 29.59Leah Parr
TP  837 29.85Tara Racicot
WYW  838 29.94Ruth Frisbee
PSDY  739 30.41Camden Comfort
PSDY  740 31.22Hayden Hines
LST  841 31.94Savannah Smith
RYWC  742 32.27Natalie Schettino
RYWC  543 32.57Vivian Fraguela
WEST  744 33.21Sophia Baker
WYW  8--- DQCaroline Morris
PSDY  7--- DQJaden Sutter

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WEST  81 23.43Antonina Chmiel
WEST  82 24.96Lucca Prissert
RYWC  83 25.69Ally Gravius
PSDY  84 26.02Mischa Gagliardi
TP  85 26.03Noelle Ivanovich
SMST  86 26.60Emerson Arone
PSDY  77 26.90Jaden Sutter
WEST  88 27.10Annika Bhandari
WEST  89 27.64Siyona Dutta
PSDY  810 27.70Tessa Michaelis

Ginger
Highlight
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  811 28.07Laney Stillway
WYW  812 28.29Kaitlin Mak
TP  813 28.52Marlie Smith
PSDY  814 28.59Kylie Langeveld
PSDY  815 28.76Julia Desai
WEST  816 28.97Sophie Rossen
WEST  817 30.01Gabby Kelson
WEST  818 30.25Leah Parr
TP  819 30.41Julia Terry
TP  720 30.44Ruhi Patel
PSDY  721 30.56Camden Comfort
PSDY  822 31.29Elsa Ward
WYW  723 31.30Catharine Adams
WEST  824 31.78Elizabeth Piekarski
TP  825 32.36Julia Rio
PSDY  726 33.15Hayden Hines
TP  727 35.04Claire D'Souza
RYWC  828 35.62Sophia Munoz
WYW  829 35.68Nora McGrath
TP  830 36.39Julia Citarella
TP  831 38.42Tara Racicot
RYWC  732 41.60MacKenzie Lynch
RYWC  533 45.97Vivian Fraguela
WEST  734 47.33Sophia Baker
WYW  7--- DQJackie Woodrow
WEST  6--- DQAubrey Bedard
RYWC  7--- DQIsabel Bui
LST  8--- DQSavannah Smith
WEST  8--- DQAmalya Bhandari
RYWC  8--- DQJulia Istambouli
RYWC  6--- DQAddison Place
RYWC  7--- DQNatalie Schettino

Girls	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  81 19.86Ally Gravius
SMST  72 20.07Maddie Dexter
WYW  73 21.06Mary Kelly
PSDY  84 21.44Kylie Langeveld
SMST  85 21.51Stella Oliveira
PSDY  86 22.10Julia Desai
PSDY  87 22.66Elsa Ward
WEST  88 23.15Antonina Chmiel
RYWC  89 24.53Sophia Lasaro
WYW  810 24.84Olivia Francis
WEST  811 25.21Lucca Prissert
TP  812 25.52Noelle Ivanovich
PSDY  713 25.97Camden Comfort
TP  714 26.94Ruhi Patel
RYWC  715 26.96Sophia Fraguela
WYW  616 28.13Sophia Hatvani
TP  817 28.46Marlie Smith
WEST  818 28.92Sophie Rossen
WYW  719 29.26Kanira Baskar
PSDY  820 29.66Mischa Gagliardi

TP  821 31.13Julia Citarella
TP  722 31.19Claire D'Souza
TP  823 44.20Julia Rio
WEST  6--- DQAubrey Bedard
PSDY  7--- DQHayden Hines
RYWC  5--- DQVivian Fraguela
WYW  7--- DQGretchen Koegel
WYW  7--- DQEvie Andrews
TP  8--- DQTara Racicot
TP  8--- DQJulia Terry
WEST  8--- DQLeah Parr
WEST  7--- DQSophia Baker
WEST  8--- DQElizabeth Piekarski

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 30.64Jazelle Ribeiro
14.76 30.64

RYWC 102 32.84Caroline Vesey
16.11 32.84

RYWC  93 36.06Margaret O'Hara
17.51 36.06

SMST  94 36.21Lena Savkovic
17.58 36.21

RYWC 105 36.41Madelyn Marcisz
17.31 36.41

TP  96 36.59Addie Reynolds
17.83 36.59

TP 107 37.92Olivia Kotula
18.46 37.92

SMST  98 38.01Aibhlinn McNeiece
19.02 38.01

RYWC 109 38.02Soϐie Friedman
PSDY 1010 38.18Ella Michaelis

19.27 38.18
RYWC  811 38.42Ava Maltz

17.74 38.42
WYW  912 39.19Mady Tulloch
RYWC  913 39.58Indigo Brinckerhoff

19.39 39.58
SMST  914 39.67Zosia Turosienski

18.79 39.67
WYW  915 40.02Elise Heller

18.78 40.02
TP 1016 40.04Ashmeen Batra
RYWC  917 40.82Chloe Recinos
WYW 1018 40.92Olivia Kramer
SMST  719 41.07Maddie Dexter

19.20 41.07
WYW 1020 41.35Gabriella Messina

21.01 41.35
RYWC  821 42.57Ally Gravius
RYWC  722 42.72Sophia Fraguela

20.28 42.72
TP 1023 42.83Lizeth Vasquez Ramos

22.47 42.83
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WEST  924 42.95Vicky Martin
21.04 42.95

PSDY  925 42.96Caroline Morrison
20.23 42.96

RYWC  926 43.09Katherine Court
19.32 43.09

WYW  827 43.69Emma Blank
WYW 1028 44.05Lily Smock
WYW  829 44.29Kylee Grey
WYW  930 44.43Jaiden Jackson

21.03 44.43
WEST  831 44.50Siyona Dutta
PSDY  932 44.51Hanna Marcus

21.09 44.51
WYW 1033 44.79Emma Wilson

21.91 44.79
RYWC  834 45.46Sophia Lasaro
WYW  835 46.35Kaitlin Mak

21.70 46.35
SMST  936 47.32Gabriella Osterberg
SMST  837 48.32Laney Stillway

22.53 48.32
SMST  938 48.95Elizabeth Golino

21.81 48.95
WYW 1039 49.03Audrey Andrews
PSDY  940 49.54Lucy Ward

22.87 49.54
RYWC  841 49.58Kaitlin Vesey

23.85 49.58
TP  942 49.72Maria Santos

23.98 49.72
TP 1043 50.93Sienna Fischman

22.36 50.93
RYWC  944 53.22Danika Roche
WEST  945 54.42Jordan Tolk
WYW  646 54.62Sophia Hatvani
WEST  947 55.95Quinn Jones
WYW  848 55.97Alyssa Bi
WYW  949 56.38Eliana Vonella
WEST  950 57.95Lilia Vero
RYWC  551 58.24Vivian Fraguela
WYW  852 1:01.58Nora McGrath
PSDY  953 1:03.91Arden Nehro
TP  9--- DQDanielle Yawman
WYW  9--- DQAnnabel Darst

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  91 40.35Lena Savkovic
18.92 40.35

RYWC  82 41.45Ava Maltz
20.32 41.45

SMST  93 42.07Alyssa Clark
WYW  94 42.44Elise Heller

21.81 42.44

TP  95 42.96Addie Reynolds
20.61 42.96

SMST  96 43.78Zosia Turosienski
22.04 43.78

WYW 107 43.86Olivia Kramer
22.02 43.86

TP 108 43.88Olivia Kotula
21.08 43.88

SMST  99 44.29Aibhlinn McNeiece
21.95 44.29

TP 1010 44.55Ashmeen Batra
23.15 44.55

WYW 1011 45.50Gabriella Messina
23.27 45.50

WYW  912 45.90Jaiden Jackson
21.51 45.90

PSDY 1013 46.18Ella Michaelis
23.71 46.18

RYWC  914 47.88Katherine Court
WEST  815 49.04Siyona Dutta
WYW  816 49.46Alyssa Bi

23.35 49.46
TP 1017 49.48Lizeth Vasquez Ramos

22.45 49.48
WEST  818 49.71Annika Bhandari

23.37 49.71
WYW 1019 50.11Audrey Andrews
RYWC  820 50.24Kaitlin Vesey

23.30 50.24
PSDY  921 50.45Hanna Marcus

23.60 50.45
SMST  822 51.15Emerson Arone

24.35 51.15
RYWC  923 51.31Danika Roche
SMST  924 51.71Gabriella Osterberg

25.74 51.71
PSDY  925 52.28Caroline Morrison

25.24 52.28
RYWC  826 52.96Noelle LeJava

25.85 52.96
WYW  927 53.00Eliana Vonella
PSDY  928 53.38Lucy Ward

27.23 53.38
TP  929 53.66Danielle Yawman
TP  930 54.81Maria Santos

27.04 54.81
SMST  931 54.93Elizabeth Golino

24.97 54.93
WEST  832 55.03Gabby Kelson

27.61 55.03
WEST  933 55.51Vicky Martin

27.50 55.51
WYW  934 57.03Annabel Darst

28.89 57.03
SMST  835 57.30Cate Kopchick
TP 1036 57.44Sienna Fischman

28.69 57.44
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW 1037 58.88Emma Wilson
28.62 58.88

RYWC  738 1:06.18Isabel Bui
WYW  839 1:07.15Nora McGrath

32.46 1:07.15
WEST  9--- DQLilia Vero
PSDY  9--- DQArden Nehro
WEST  9--- DQJordan Tolk

26.07 DQ
RYWC  9--- DQChloe Recinos

22.24 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC  91 46.34Margaret O'Hara
21.63 46.34

TP 102 47.10Ashmeen Batra
21.32 47.10

PSDY 103 49.83Ella Michaelis
24.12 49.83

SMST  94 51.47Alyssa Clark
26.14 51.47

TP 105 52.89Olivia Kotula
25.36 52.89

WYW 106 53.00Olivia Kramer
24.28 53.00

SMST  97 53.01Lena Savkovic
24.40 53.01

TP  98 53.44Addie Reynolds
WYW 10*9 53.94Audrey Andrews
WYW 10*9 53.94Lily Smock

25.77 53.94
SMST  911 55.92Zosia Turosienski

27.10 55.92
TP 1012 56.79Sienna Fischman

27.27 56.79
PSDY  913 56.87Lucy Ward

27.21 56.87
SMST  914 57.05Aibhlinn McNeiece

28.26 57.05
TP 1015 57.26Lizeth Vasquez Ramos

28.34 57.26
SMST  816 57.77Cate Kopchick

27.04 57.77
WYW  917 59.22Delia Wyne

29.59 59.22
TP  918 59.85Danielle Yawman

27.64 59.85
PSDY  919 1:02.62Caroline Morrison

28.47 1:02.62
WEST  920 1:03.44Lilia Vero
PSDY  921 1:03.62Hanna Marcus

30.49 1:03.62
TP  922 1:04.93Maria Santos

30.88 1:04.93

RYWC  723 1:05.18Sophia Fraguela
WEST  924 1:06.81Quinn Jones

32.04 1:06.81
WEST  925 1:07.87Vicky Martin

32.27 1:07.87
WYW  926 1:08.18Eliana Vonella

32.22 1:08.18
PSDY  927 1:09.02Arden Nehro
RYWC  9--- DQKatherine Court

27.14 DQ
RYWC  9--- DQChloe Recinos
RYWC  8--- DQKaitlin Vesey

29.48 DQ
WEST  9--- DQJordan Tolk
RYWC  9--- DQDanika Roche

35.39 DQ

Girls	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 37.43Jazelle Ribeiro
16.99 37.43

RYWC 102 38.37Caroline Vesey
19.21 38.37

RYWC 103 41.05Madelyn Marcisz
17.67 41.05

RYWC  94 45.23Margaret O'Hara
RYWC 105 48.36Soϐie Friedman

23.45 48.36
WYW 106 49.18Lily Smock

22.84 49.18
WYW  97 49.62Mady Tulloch
RYWC  98 50.07Indigo Brinckerhoff

21.93 50.07
WYW  99 50.71Delia Wyne

22.66 50.71
WYW  910 51.01Elise Heller

25.11 51.01
WEST  911 51.53Vicky Martin

24.08 51.53
SMST  812 52.91Izabella Murzinska
PSDY  913 55.37Lucy Ward
WEST  814 57.56Amalya Bhandari

27.86 57.56
WYW  915 57.77Jaiden Jackson

23.78 57.77
RYWC  716 58.91Olivia Maltz

26.99 58.91
PSDY  9--- DQArden Nehro

35.61 DQ
WYW 10--- DQEmma Wilson

27.81 DQ
WEST  8--- DQAnnika Bhandari

25.88 DQ
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Girls	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

RYWC 101 1:21.20Caroline Vesey
18.26 39.86 1:04.12 1:21.20

RYWC 102 1:24.46Jazelle Ribeiro
18.39 40.32 1:07.75 1:24.46

RYWC 103 1:29.29Madelyn Marcisz
18.92 42.52 1:09.65 1:29.29

RYWC 104 1:32.60Soϐie Friedman
22.71 45.50 1:11.46 1:32.60

RYWC  95 1:34.14Margaret O'Hara
21.43 43.62 1:12.31 1:34.14

RYWC  86 1:34.41Ava Maltz
19.75 40.83 1:13.52 1:34.41

SMST  97 1:34.59Alyssa Clark
22.15 45.57 1:14.06 1:34.59

TP  98 1:34.67Addie Reynolds
21.03 43.67 1:15.55 1:34.67

TP 109 1:38.11Olivia Kotula
21.28 44.61 1:17.88 1:38.11

TP 1010 1:39.21Ashmeen Batra
46.86 1:15.34 1:39.21

PSDY 1011 1:39.79Ella Michaelis
22.43 49.51 1:16.89 1:39.79

WYW  912 1:43.20Mady Tulloch
45.61 1:43.20

SMST  813 1:46.41Stella Oliveira
23.54 47.97 1:20.90 1:46.41

SMST  814 1:47.16Izabella Murzinska
25.21 51.79 1:22.14 1:47.16

TP 1015 1:49.76Lizeth Vasquez Ramos
27.94 1:28.28 1:49.76

RYWC  916 1:50.25Indigo Brinckerhoff
2:45.77 51.85 1:27.54 1:50.25

WYW  817 1:51.42Kylee Grey
27.99 54.56 1:27.76 1:51.42

PSDY  818 1:52.00Tessa Michaelis
52.61 1:27.61 1:52.00

WYW  819 1:53.10Kaitlin Mak
25.26 52.05 1:26.02 1:53.10

WEST  820 1:53.11Siyona Dutta
49.85 1:27.17 1:53.11

TP 1021 1:53.25Sienna Fischman
23.67 53.60 1:25.39 1:53.25

RYWC  822 1:54.36Kaitlin Vesey
54.53 1:54.36

SMST  923 1:54.41Elizabeth Golino
24.74 53.21 1:27.45 1:54.41

TP  924 1:57.42Danielle Yawman
28.68 56.81 1:31.49 1:57.42

WYW  825 1:58.04Emma Blank
53.76 1:58.04

RYWC  826 1:58.72Noelle LeJava
28.79 59.54 1:58.72

RYWC  727 2:00.15Sophia Fraguela
56.93 2:00.15

SMST  828 2:01.07Laney Stillway
28.46 57.38 1:33.20 2:01.07

WYW  829 2:02.16Alyssa Bi
30.77 56.79 1:32.51 2:02.16

RYWC  830 2:02.44Sophia Lasaro
26.18 52.38 1:35.40 2:02.44

PSDY  931 2:03.59Hanna Marcus
2:22.69 2:03.59

WEST  932 2:12.86Lilia Vero
1:04.13 2:12.86

RYWC  7--- DQOlivia Maltz
26.01 52.83 1:27.11 DQ

PSDY  7--- DQJaden Sutter
49.32 DQ

PSDY  9--- DQCaroline Morrison
25.42 56.09 DQ

WYW 10--- DQGabriella Messina
21.72 49.42 1:21.09 DQ

WEST  9--- DQQuinn Jones
36.02 1:03.12 1:42.88 DQ

TP  9--- DQMaria Santos
30.75 1:01.80 1:39.60 DQ

WYW  9--- DQDelia Wyne
23.07 51.05 1:22.76 DQ

SMST  9--- DQGabriella Osterberg
30.60 1:39.94 DQ

WEST  9--- DQJordan Tolk
31.03 59.25 DQ

WEST  8--- DQGabby Kelson
30.69 59.69 1:36.45 DQ

SMST  8--- DQBetty Glus
31.07 1:02.36 1:43.61 DQ

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  71 18.35Luca Morales
PSDY  82 18.44Tolga Yasanliel
LST  83 18.65Tucker Marchand
TP  84 18.71Diego Honorio
RYWC  85 18.73Gavin Paige
TP  86 19.93Jorge Shopis
TP  77 21.19Samhith Vangeepuram
WYW  78 21.58Matt Cunningham
WYW  79 22.28Ryan Hasko
LST  710 23.09Jackson Morse
WEST  811 24.31Arin O'Suilleabhain
WYW  712 24.39Jakub Kruk
WYW  713 25.38Jimmy Schmitt
SMST  714 25.63Jackson Chila
WYW  715 25.65Riley Peabody
TP  716 26.32Shreyas Devanaboyina
WEST  717 27.08Daniel Mirkin
WYW  718 27.69Dru Downey IV
RYWC  819 28.91Christian Girardi
RYWC  720 31.01Tommy Pink
WEST  621 37.63Nikolai Dziebel
RYWC  622 38.00Nicolas Munoz
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WEST  723 39.65Emery Grigerick
RYWC  7--- DQMichael Girardi

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY  81 21.24Tolga Yasanliel
LST  82 22.44Tucker Marchand
TP  83 22.55Diego Honorio
PSDY  84 23.58Nikolas Vasilko
SMST  75 23.83Luca Morales
TP  76 25.10Shreyas Devanaboyina
WYW  77 25.11Jimmy Schmitt
TP  78 25.19Samhith Vangeepuram
SMST  79 25.73Jackson Chila
TP  810 26.44Jorge Shopis
WYW  711 26.58Riley Peabody
LST  612 26.80Wade Marchand
WYW  713 27.34Matthew Prandi-Turk
WEST  814 27.79Arin O'Suilleabhain
WYW  715 28.17Jakub Kruk
WYW  716 28.84Ryan Hasko
WYW  717 29.84Matt Cunningham
WEST  718 31.58Daniel Mirkin
LST  719 32.21Jackson Morse
RYWC  820 32.39Christian Girardi
SMST  721 33.20Ryker Parkins
RYWC  722 35.69Tommy Pink
WYW  723 35.85Dru Downey IV
WEST  624 37.63Nikolai Dziebel
WEST  725 39.74Emery Grigerick
RYWC  6--- DQNicolas Munoz
RYWC  7--- DQMichael Girardi

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  81 25.27Gavin Kramer
LST  82 25.36Tucker Marchand
PSDY  83 26.10Tolga Yasanliel
PSDY  84 26.30Nikolas Vasilko
RYWC  85 27.47Gavin Paige
TP  76 27.71Samhith Vangeepuram
TP  87 30.91Jorge Shopis
WYW  78 33.15Jimmy Schmitt
WYW  79 40.40Dru Downey IV
WEST  8--- DQArin O'Suilleabhain
WEST  7--- DQEmery Grigerick
LST  7--- DQJackson Morse
RYWC  7--- DQTommy Pink
RYWC  8--- DQChristian Girardi
WYW  7--- DQJakub Kruk
WEST  7--- DQDaniel Mirkin
TP  7--- DQShreyas Devanaboyina
TP  8--- DQDiego Honorio
SMST  7--- DQRyker Parkins
SMST  7--- DQJackson Chila

WEST  6--- DQNikolai Dziebel

Boys	8	&	Under	25	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

TP  81 19.82Diego Honorio
PSDY  82 22.68Tolga Yasanliel
TP  73 23.25Samhith Vangeepuram
SMST  74 25.25Luca Morales
PSDY  85 27.70Nikolas Vasilko
WYW  76 28.13Matthew Prandi-Turk
TP  87 28.36Jorge Shopis
WYW  78 31.49Matt Cunningham
SMST  89 32.62Brendan Gallant
WEST  810 35.30Arin O'Suilleabhain
WEST  6--- DQNikolai Dziebel
WEST  7--- DQEmery Grigerick
WYW  7--- DQRiley Peabody
TP  7--- DQShreyas Devanaboyina
WEST  7--- DQDaniel Mirkin
WYW  7--- DQRyan Hasko

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST 101 29.06Carter Adragna
PSDY 102 31.49Oskar Sulkowski

15.60 31.49
PSDY 103 33.82Maks Shemiako

16.29 33.82
SMST 104 34.26Christian Wilk
SMST  95 34.93Brendan Natlo

16.09 34.93
PSDY 106 36.89Harvey Pena

17.49 36.89
WYW 107 37.27Tommy Prandi-Turk

18.37 37.27
WYW 108 37.35Jack Yeager

18.00 37.35
WYW 109 37.41Connor Zhu

18.54 37.41
TP  910 37.99Neel Jakka

18.70 37.99
TP 1011 38.34Matthew Johnson

18.33 38.34
RYWC 1012 38.87Liam Denning

18.24 38.87
RYWC  913 39.01Liam Fletcher-Ford

19.35 39.01
SMST  914 39.50Connor Clark

18.61 39.50
RYWC  915 39.53Andrew Hatzis
SMST  916 39.77Gavin Chila

18.41 39.77
TP 1017 40.80Nicholas Ivanovich

18.96 40.80
RYWC  918 41.54Abdullah Nauman
WYW 1019 41.67Lucas Schafer

19.23 41.67
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Freestyle)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST  820 42.70Brendan Gallant
19.36 42.70

WYW 1021 43.02Ozzy Andrews
19.84 43.02

WYW  922 43.29Casey Meyer
20.67 43.29

RYWC 1023 43.41Daniel Oliveira
WYW  924 43.80Luke Adams
WYW  925 43.98Callum Gemelli
RYWC 1026 45.67Jerimiah Stone
TP  927 46.10Tate Sullivan

21.11 46.10
SMST  928 46.23Michael Massaria

20.34 46.23
RYWC  929 46.73Jeremiah Oliveira

21.04 46.73
WYW  930 47.10Harry Zhou

20.40 47.10
SMST  931 47.16Carlos Lopez
WYW 1032 47.42Gabe Rutkowski

21.79 47.42
WYW  933 47.66Max Lukasevych

22.47 47.66
SMST  934 47.69Ayan Kagtada

21.75 47.69
WYW  935 47.71Cash Kaiser

23.79 47.71
PSDY  936 47.82Tyler Jefferson

22.42 47.82
WYW  737 48.34Matthew Prandi-Turk

22.61 48.34
RYWC 1038 49.51Lucca Pires
WYW  839 50.94Gavin Kramer

23.19 50.94
WYW  940 52.19Michael Donovan
WYW  941 52.48Henry Darst

23.77 52.48
RYWC 1042 54.06Zachary Garbus

25.56 54.06
PSDY  943 56.98Asher Daniel
SMST  744 1:06.70Ryker Parkins

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Backstroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 101 36.40Oskar Sulkowski
18.31 36.40

RYWC 102 38.22Cameron Place
18.96 38.22

PSDY 103 40.98Maks Shemiako
20.23 40.98

SMST  94 42.99Brendan Natlo
21.22 42.99

TP 105 43.88Matthew Johnson
22.26 43.88

WYW 106 44.37Tommy Prandi-Turk

RYWC 107 44.77Daniel Oliveira
21.50 44.77

TP 108 45.41Nicholas Ivanovich
21.97 45.41

RYWC 109 45.72Liam Denning
TP  910 46.11Neel Jakka
RYWC  911 46.29Abdullah Nauman
WYW  912 46.50Cash Kaiser
WYW  913 46.78Harry Zhou

23.18 46.78
RYWC  914 47.85Andrew Hatzis

23.52 47.85
WYW 1015 51.27Ozzy Andrews

25.31 51.27
WYW  916 51.43Luke Adams
WYW  917 51.59Max Lukasevych

25.23 51.59
RYWC 1018 52.42Jerimiah Stone

25.22 52.42
PSDY  919 52.52Tyler Jefferson

25.96 52.52
RYWC 1020 53.44Lucca Pires

25.12 53.44
RYWC 1021 53.77Nickolas Coelho
SMST  922 53.86Carlos Lopez

23.92 53.86
RYWC  923 54.08Jeremiah Oliveira

25.85 54.08
SMST  924 54.85Ayan Kagtada
TP  925 56.11Tate Sullivan
WYW 1026 56.46Gabe Rutkowski

26.60 56.46
SMST  827 56.99Brendan Gallant

28.77 56.99
WYW  928 57.24Henry Darst

27.88 57.24
SMST  929 57.75Michael Massaria

25.84 57.75
RYWC 1030 59.17Zachary Garbus
PSDY  931 1:00.80Asher Daniel

30.05 1:00.80
WYW 1032 1:03.29Lucas Schafer

30.41 1:03.29
WYW 10--- DQConnor Zhu

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

PSDY 101 44.66Oskar Sulkowski
20.67 44.66

TP 102 50.16Nicholas Ivanovich
23.42 50.16

SMST 103 51.33Christian Wilk
24.05 51.33

WYW 104 51.46Lucas Schafer
24.19 51.46

PSDY 105 53.36Harvey Pena
24.26 53.36
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

(Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Breaststroke)
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

WYW  96 54.41Callum Gemelli
WYW  97 55.38Luke Adams

25.96 55.38
RYWC 108 57.23Zachary Garbus
RYWC 109 1:00.06Liam Denning

25.11 1:00.06
TP  910 1:00.13Neel Jakka

26.41 1:00.13
TP  911 1:00.86Tate Sullivan

28.88 1:00.86
RYWC  912 1:03.53Jeremiah Oliveira

29.63 1:03.53
WYW 1013 1:08.07Patrick Denneen

32.30 1:08.07
TP 1014 1:09.08Matthew Johnson

33.47 1:09.08
PSDY  915 1:09.84Asher Daniel

36.50 1:09.84
PSDY  9--- DQTyler Jefferson

29.67 DQ
SMST  9--- DQMichael Massaria

31.27 DQ
SMST  9--- DQCarlos Lopez

26.82 DQ
SMST  9--- DQAyan Kagtada
RYWC 10--- DQJerimiah Stone
RYWC  9--- DQAbdullah Nauman

Boys	10	&	Under	50	Yard	Butterϐly
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST 101 34.37Carter Adragna
16.17 34.37

PSDY 102 39.49Maks Shemiako
17.32 39.49

SMST 103 43.52Christian Wilk
20.82 43.52

SMST  94 44.85Connor Clark
TP  95 51.13Neel Jakka

23.28 51.13
WYW 106 1:00.42Ozzy Andrews

22.83 1:00.42
SMST  97 1:01.10Gavin Chila

24.51 1:01.10
WYW  98 1:02.92Michael Donovan
PSDY 10--- DQHarvey Pena

19.85 DQ
WYW 10--- DQPatrick Denneen

29.92 DQ
RYWC 10--- DQCameron Place

17.69 DQ
PSDY  9--- DQAsher Daniel
WYW  9--- DQCasey Meyer

23.77 DQ
WYW 10--- DQGabe Rutkowski

29.61 DQ

RYWC  9--- DQLiam Fletcher-Ford
21.68 DQ

WYW 10--- DQJack Yeager
23.11 DQ

Boys	10	&	Under	100	Yard	IM
Age			TeamName Finals	Time

SMST 101 1:15.58Carter Adragna
16.54 36.75 59.34 1:15.58

PSDY 102 1:22.31Oskar Sulkowski
19.39 38.63 1:05.58 1:22.31

RYWC 103 1:25.91Cameron Place
17.71 38.22 1:05.01 1:25.91

PSDY 104 1:28.10Maks Shemiako
17.24 39.28 1:06.90 1:28.10

SMST  95 1:33.47Brendan Natlo
20.35 44.18 1:12.25 1:33.47

PSDY 106 1:36.96Harvey Pena
46.04 1:36.96

SMST  97 1:37.06Connor Clark
20.52 44.82 1:13.29 1:37.06

WYW 108 1:39.59Tommy Prandi-Turk
21.90 47.53 1:20.48 1:39.59

RYWC  99 1:42.41Liam Fletcher-Ford
48.07 1:42.41

RYWC 1010 1:42.95Daniel Oliveira
23.72 48.05 1:18.26 1:42.95

TP 1011 1:46.20Nicholas Ivanovich
SMST  912 1:46.79Gavin Chila

50.30 1:46.79
WYW  913 1:49.13Harry Zhou

23.02 48.54 1:22.29 1:49.13
WYW  914 1:50.52Cash Kaiser

25.79 53.86 1:25.41 1:50.52
WYW  915 1:53.04Casey Meyer

25.90 55.99 1:53.04
TP 1016 1:55.09Matthew Johnson

26.26 52.27 1:31.01 1:55.09
TP  917 1:56.41Tate Sullivan

55.09 1:56.41
WYW  918 1:56.78Michael Donovan

25.98 53.77 1:56.78
PSDY  919 2:05.56Tyler Jefferson

30.10 1:00.40 1:35.52 2:05.56
WYW  9--- DQCallum Gemelli

27.29 55.54 1:27.77 DQ
RYWC  9--- DQAndrew Hatzis

23.68 52.40 DQ
WYW 10--- DQPatrick Denneen

30.86 1:44.35 DQ
WYW 10--- DQJack Yeager

21.27 45.75 1:15.96 DQ
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Mixed	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:18.57PSDY
1) Tolga Yasanliel M8 2) Tessa Michaelis W8
3) Nikolas Vasilko M8 4) Jaden Sutter W7

19.76 39.18 1:14.38 1:18.57
A2 1:26.38RYWC

1) Sophia Lasaro W8 2) Christian Girardi M8
3) Noelle LeJava W8 4) Gavin Paige M8

20.13 51.88 1:26.38
A3 1:28.85WYW

1) Matthew Prandi-Turk M7 2) Kylee Grey W8
3) Matt Cunningham M7 4) Emma Blank W8

28.95 48.80 1:11.92 1:28.85
B4 1:29.52PSDY

1) Kylie Langeveld W8 2) Elsa Ward W8
3) Camden Comfort W7 4) Julia Desai W8

19.08 41.71 1:10.75 1:29.52
A5 1:32.55SMST

1) Luca Morales M7 2) Ryker Parkins M7
3) Jackson Chila M7 4) Brendan Gallant M8

49.78 1:32.55
A6 1:55.27WEST

1) Leah Parr W8 2) Sophia Baker W7
3) Elizabeth Piekarski W8 4) Aubrey Bedard W6

33.74 1:03.50 1:31.23 1:55.27
B7 2:07.61RYWC

1) Vivian Fraguela W5 2) Addison Place W6
3) Nicolas Munoz M6 4) Tommy Pink M7

33.18 1:00.56 2:07.61
B8 2:11.32WEST

1) Daniel Mirkin M7 2) Emery Grigerick M7
3) Arin O'Suilleabhain M8 4) Nikolai Dziebel M6

29.61 1:16.10 2:11.32

Mixed	8	&	Under	100	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 1:29.13PSDY
1) Nikolas Vasilko M8 2) Jaden Sutter W7
3) Tessa Michaelis W8 4) Tolga Yasanliel M8

1:14.22 1:29.13
A2 1:32.19WEST

1) Siyona Dutta W8 2) Antonina Chmiel W8
3) Annika Bhandari W8 4) Lucca Prissert W8

23.64 47.82 1:32.19
A3 1:34.57RYWC

1) Gavin Paige M8 2) Ava Maltz W8
3) Ally Gravius W8 4) Christian Girardi M8

31.05 49.53 1:09.77 1:34.57
A4 1:34.62SMST

1) Betty Glus W8 2) Cate Kopchick W8
3) Stella Oliveira W8 4) Laney Stillway W8

15.44 1:18.68 1:34.62
B5 1:37.92PSDY

1) Mischa Gagliardi W8 2) Elsa Ward W8
3) Julia Desai W8 4) Hayden Hines W7

34.53 57.12 1:19.25 1:37.92

A6 1:38.66WYW
1) Kylee Grey W8 2) Gavin Kramer M8
3) Emma Blank W8 4) Matthew Prandi-Turk M7

15.26 1:38.66
B7 2:01.48RYWC

1) Tommy Pink M7 2) Sophia Fraguela W7
3) Noelle LeJava W8 4) Nicolas Munoz M6

33.86 1:00.17 1:27.43 2:01.48

Mixed	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Freestyle	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:19.40SMST
1) Brendan Natlo M9 2) Alyssa Clark W9
3) Lena Savkovic W9 4) Carter Adragna M10

16.57 34.95 52.95 1:12.22
1:30.61 1:50.87 2:19.40

A2 2:20.21RYWC
1) Jazelle Ribeiro W10 2) Caroline Vesey W10
3) Andrew Hatzis M9 4) Liam Fletcher-Ford M9

15.44 31.34 1:14.25
1:23.89 1:45.25 2:02.17 2:20.21

A3 2:23.85PSDY
1) Maks Shemiako M10 2) Oskar Sulkowski M10
3) Caroline Morrison W9 4) Ella Michaelis W10

34.93 1:13.10
1:55.60 2:23.85

A4 2:36.93WYW
1) Jack Yeager M10 2) Elise Heller W9
3) Mady Tulloch W9 4) Tommy Prandi-Turk M10

18.30 40.51 58.50 1:21.52
1:38.33 1:59.02 2:16.71 2:36.93

B5 2:40.74SMST
1) Connor Clark M9 2) Stella Oliveira W8
3) Izabella Murzinska W8 4) Christian Wilk M10

18.92 48.40 58.59 1:21.54
1:40.89 2:09.71 2:22.06 2:40.74

B6 3:04.11RYWC
1) Danika Roche W9 2) Zachary Garbus M10
3) Liam Denning M10 4) Soϐie Friedman W10

24.66 56.11 1:20.40
1:46.47 2:04.82 3:04.11

B7 3:07.52PSDY
1) Harvey Pena M10 2) Asher Daniel M9
3) Hanna Marcus W9 4) Lucy Ward W9

18.30 1:34.50 1:55.87
2:26.79 2:43.24 3:07.52

C--- DQSMST
1) Elizabeth Golino W9 2) Carlos Lopez M9
3) Gabriella Osterberg W9 4) Ayan Kagtada M9

21.92 50.70 1:06.15 1:28.39
1:49.18 2:15.66 DQ

A--- DQWEST
1) Amalya Bhandari W8 2) Sophie Rossen W8
3) Annika Bhandari W8 4) Gabby Kelson W8

26.17 56.49 1:20.98 1:49.74
2:11.12 DQ
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CT	2018	Santa	Claus	Classic	-	REV	121918,	Sanction	#:	S18-62

December	15,	2018	-	Brookϐield,	CT
Results

Mixed	10	&	Under	200	Yard	Medley	Relay
	RelayTeam Finals	Time

A1 2:38.86RYWC
1) Daniel Oliveira M10 2) Caroline Vesey W10
3) Jazelle Ribeiro W10 4) Cameron Place M10

45.96 1:05.38 1:35.76
1:44.93 2:06.27 2:22.19 2:38.86

B2 2:39.78RYWC
1) Liam Fletcher-Ford M9 2) Margaret O'Hara W9
3) Madelyn Marcisz W10 4) Nickolas Coelho M10

41.89 1:03.48 1:26.78
1:43.74 2:04.38 2:21.03 2:39.78

A3 2:39.96SMST
1) Lena Savkovic W9 2) Alyssa Clark W9
3) Carter Adragna M10 4) Christian Wilk M10

18.94 40.01 1:05.15 1:37.31
1:47.59 2:01.17 2:39.96

A4 2:42.02PSDY
1) Oskar Sulkowski M10 2) Ella Michaelis W10
3) Maks Shemiako M10 4) Caroline Morrison W9

18.20 37.15 58.02 1:24.99
1:40.98 2:01.77 2:20.35 2:42.02

A5 2:52.81WYW
1) Mady Tulloch W9 2) Jack Yeager M10
3) Delia Wyne W9 4) Tommy Prandi-Turk M10

20.64 42.58 1:04.08 1:32.58
1:51.03 2:16.33 2:32.85 2:52.81

B6 2:57.73SMST
1) Aibhlinn McNeiece W9 2) Brendan Natlo M9
3) Connor Clark M9 4) Zosia Turosienski W9

22.46 45.24 1:06.80 1:32.48
2:17.68 2:36.82 2:57.73

C7 3:21.21SMST
1) Ayan Kagtada M9 2) Gavin Chila M9
3) Maddie Dexter W7 4) Emerson Arone W8

27.71 54.19 1:19.91 1:48.70
2:12.31 2:39.61 2:58.79 3:21.21

B8 3:33.38PSDY
1) Asher Daniel M9 2) Lucy Ward W9
3) Harvey Pena M10 4) Arden Nehro W9

2:36.47 3:33.38
A9 3:41.72WEST

1) Jordan Tolk W9 2) Lilia Vero W9
3) Vicky Martin W9 4) Quinn Jones W9

24.87 54.58 1:20.59 1:58.17
2:19.28 2:52.30 3:13.59 3:41.72


